RAL.LI DE GALES 1/32 - 12 ETAPA

POS| Neo PILOT | Gr. | copa [ T.Etapa | Tram1 | Tram2 | Tram3 | Tram4 | Tram5 | T.TOTAL | ESCUDERIA | COTXE
1 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 234,45 51,9 48,319 52,518 41,807 39,908 234,45 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
2 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 241,44 56,435 49,111 47,187 43,362 45,345 241,44 TOT LIMIT FERRARI
3 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 250,44 56,765 53,371 52,578 43,439 44,289 250,44 PS NISSAN
4 24 LLORENG MARTIN SN 257,94 56,469 55,641 56,083 45,412 44,338 257,94 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
5 180 JORDI MARTINEZ AK 264,49 65,418 54,184 52,752 46,713 45,419 264,49 MIAU TEAM PEUGEOT
6 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 265,32 64,138 52,242 54,257 48,678 46,002 265,32 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
7 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 267,35 59,853 54,586 59,849 47,948 45,116 267,35 GASS PEUGEOT
8 152 TITO GARCIA SN 268,76 60,447 55,641 59,254 47,57 45,852 268,76 MIR@COMNEM SUBARU
9 73 DANI SAHBI SN 281,72 67,944 58,389 59,203 50,013 46,174 281,72 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
10 187 MARC CUARTERO SN 282,88 64,323 60,404 59,912 49,469 48,767 282,88 MIR@COMNEM PEUGEOT
11 130 JOAN SARSANEDAS N 282,95 65,477 60,86 60,425 49,092 47,101 282,95 COCOTEAM CITROEN
12 101 RAMON BOQUE SN 285,13 63,507 60,832 62,259 50,531 47,997 285,13  PS SUBARU
13 162 MARCEL.LI PRAT SN 286,62 71,413 56,487 62,448 50,789 45,481 286,62 CALAFORNIA SLOT PEUGEOT
14 43 JOSEP NUNO N 288,20 67,052 61,682 60,435 50,663 48,367 288,20  LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
15 22 ORIOL RIBO N 289,53 80,464 55,021 58,541 48,609 46,898 289,53 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
16 202 RUBEN MARQUEZ WRC 290,56 76,539 59,934 58,534 47,856 47,698 290,56  TOTLIMIT PEUGEOT
17 91 JORDI SANMARTI DESF 292,18 66,412 62,134 62,649 51,251 49,731 292,18 AS POLO
18 127 CLAUDI MARTI N \" 294,79 66,867 61,627 64,536 51,367 50,396 294,79 COCOTEAM CITROEN
19 146 XAVIER CAMPS N 297,03 66,887 59,358 66,329 51,422 53,034 297,03 COCOTEAM CITROEN
20 51 NESTOR TRONCOSO SN 297,04 71,614 62,63 64,681 50,663 47,452 297,04 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
21 136 JORDI GALLART N 297,32 68,721 62,151 64,678 49,5 52,267 297,32 MONTMANTELL-TIC CITROEN
22 209 CRISTIAN GENE SN 297,40 67,5 61,287 68,257 51,83 48,529 297,40 LLEIDA HOBBY SUBARU
23 120 JORDI LLANES N 298,58 61,112 58,099 62,176 49,467 67,73 298,58 SCA CITROEN
24 12 MAURICI CANONGIA DESF 298,61 70,54 62,906 61,369 53,019 50,776 298,61 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
25 67 SERGI PUIG N 299,50 66,224 62,375 66,315 53,944 50,641 299,50 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
26 4 RAFA BENITO N \" 299,74 68,547 64,086 68,265 50,532 48,307 299,74 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
27 128 JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ N \ 300,81 70,295 62,847 64,144 53,398 50,124 300,81 COCOTEAM CITROEN
28 216 PABLO PRIETO N 300,88 66,424 66,927 65,801 50,794 50,938 300,88 FORD
29 110 MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO DESF 301,04 69,142 62,965 66,747 52,442 49,745 301,04 . POLO
30 179 SALVADOR COLILLAS DESF 301,80 69,427 63,965 63,947 52,274 52,184 301,80 MIAU TEAM POLO
31 17 JOAN CANONGIA DESF 302,44 67,504 63,127 67,492 53,41 50,903 302,44 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
32 107 EDUARD BENITO DESF 302,65 66,247 61,631 65,497 55,854 53,423 30265  AS POLO
33 122 XAVIER PONT DESF 303,64 66,185 64,775 63,946 52,59 56,149 303,64 MIAU TEAM POLO
34 134 SERGI RIGUILLO DESF 304,21 70,112 63,198 64,208 54,272 52,416 304,21 KEIMXTA TEAM POLO
35 46 JOSEP LLUIS VILA DESF 304,26 65,993 66,427 67,725 54,041 50,074 304,26 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
36 119 JOEL REY N 304,52 66,719 66,202 69,174 51,49 50,936 30452  SCA CITROEN
37 217 TONI CARBAJO N 304,80 71,204 64,083 66,818 52,164 50,529 304,80 . CITROEN
38 54 FERRAN SOLANS DESF 305,42 67,862 63,751 64,14 53,154 56,51 305,42 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
39 41  MARTI AGUILERA N 306,10 71,131 64,348 66,793 52,867 50,962 306,10 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
40 213 ANGEL MASEGOSA N 306,19 71,856 64,725 65,198 52,89 51,524 306,19 . CITROEN
41 68 PAU CANONGIA SN 307,88 67,468 64,325 65,816 54,317 55,949 307,88 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
42 129 JEP MARTI N 309,14 73,637 65,186 68,044 52,346 49,929 309,14  COCOTEAM SUBARU




43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

21
214
90
125
111
174
14
215
39
154
117
13

157

64
182
135
212
184
219
210

JOSEP RIBO
MARC CALERO
JESUS CAMACHO
JORDI SANCHEZ
FREDERIC MIRO
JORDI GUBERNA
JOAN SOLDEVILA
CARLOS MIGUEL
JOSEP AGUILERA
LLUIS RICARD
MIQUEL ORTEGA
MONTSE EGEA
ELI NUNO

TONI ESPELT
DAVID BENITO
MANEL TRIVINO
FERRAN SALADICH
JOAN GALLART
JOSEP PELAI
LLUIS ORTIGA
SERGI FELIS
JOAN PELAI

DESF
DESF
DESF
DESF

SN
SN
AK

DESF

AK
AK

Zz Z

SN

309,40
309,54
310,21
310,35
313,83
318,76
319,30
320,67
322,10
322,99
323,06
325,01
326,98
329,82
330,68
338,43
345,76
348,13
358,25
365,55
381,93
447,24

69,785
70,23
70,928
66,91
71,378
73,602
71,645
71,068
70,191
85,486
70,984
73,164
72,908
84,715
80,14
81,707
77,67
73,828
69,97
78,464
94,548
100

65,252
65,142
64,643
64,996
69,436
63,036
64,79
64,84
64,331
64,468
71,482
72,196
79,37
63,957
67,414
67,017
73,274
68,278
67,871
76,739
81,147
84,379

68,309
69,204
66,61
63,932
67,09
69,25
63,798
76,864
76,154
76,631
77,891
69,549
67,953
67,339
72,247
70,338
72,072
69,878
100
85,048
81,709
93,808

53,021
51,839
52,912
54,96
54,051
54,89
63,409
57,173
59,815
48,049
50,728
51,099
55,244
55,12
53,659
59,001
55,925
55,65
59,886
62,639
60,227
100

53,037
53,122
55,117
59,549
51,877
57,986
55,653
50,725
51,611
48,36
51,971
59,006
51,51
58,691
57,225
60,369
66,816
80,495
60,524
62,656
64,304
69,05

309,40
309,54
310,21
310,35
313,83
318,76
319,30
320,67
322,10
322,99
323,06
325,01
326,98
329,82
330,68
338,43
345,76
348,13
358,25
365,55
381,93
447,24

LLUM-LLAMP
AS

AS

AS
LLUM-LLAMP
MIR@COMNEM
TOT LIMIT
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM

LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

CITROEN
CITOEN
POLO
POLO
POLO
POLO
CITROEN
FORD
PEUGEOT
SUBARU
ASTON MARTIN
FORD
FORD
POLO
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
TOYOTA

SPA-MONTMANTELL CITROEN

LLEIDA HOBBY

LLEIDA HOBBY
LLEIDA HOBBY

SUBARU
HYUNDAI
CITROEN
SUBARU



