

RAL.LI DE GALES 1/32 - 1ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOT	Gr.	Copa	T.Etapa	Tram 1	Tram 2	Tram 3	Tram 4	Tram 5	T. TOTAL	ESCUADERIA	COTXE
1	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		234,45	51,9	48,319	52,518	41,807	39,908	234,45	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
2	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		241,44	56,435	49,111	47,187	43,362	45,345	241,44	TOT LIMIT	FERRARI
3	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		250,44	56,765	53,371	52,578	43,439	44,289	250,44	PS	NISSAN
4	24	LLORENÇ MARTIN	SN		257,94	56,469	55,641	56,083	45,412	44,338	257,94	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
5	180	JORDI MARTINEZ	AK		264,49	65,418	54,184	52,752	46,713	45,419	264,49	MIAU TEAM	PEUGEOT
6	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		265,32	64,138	52,242	54,257	48,678	46,002	265,32	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
7	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		267,35	59,853	54,586	59,849	47,948	45,116	267,35	GASS	PEUGEOT
8	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		268,76	60,447	55,641	59,254	47,57	45,852	268,76	MIR@COMNEM	SUBARU
9	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		281,72	67,944	58,389	59,203	50,013	46,174	281,72	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
10	187	MARC CUARTERO	SN		282,88	64,323	60,404	59,912	49,469	48,767	282,88	MIR@COMNEM	PEUGEOT
11	130	JOAN SARSANEDAS	N		282,95	65,477	60,86	60,425	49,092	47,101	282,95	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
12	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		285,13	63,507	60,832	62,259	50,531	47,997	285,13	PS	SUBARU
13	162	MARCEL.LI PRAT	SN		286,62	71,413	56,487	62,448	50,789	45,481	286,62	CALAFORNIA SLOT	PEUGEOT
14	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		288,20	67,052	61,682	60,435	50,663	48,367	288,20	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
15	22	ORIOI RIBÓ	N		289,53	80,464	55,021	58,541	48,609	46,898	289,53	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
16	202	RUBEN MARQUEZ	WRC		290,56	76,539	59,934	58,534	47,856	47,698	290,56	TOT LIMIT	PEUGEOT
17	91	JORDI SANMARTI	DESF		292,18	66,412	62,134	62,649	51,251	49,731	292,18	AS	POLO
18	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	294,79	66,867	61,627	64,536	51,367	50,396	294,79	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
19	146	XAVIER CAMPS	N		297,03	66,887	59,358	66,329	51,422	53,034	297,03	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
20	51	NESTOR TRONCOSO	SN		297,04	71,614	62,63	64,681	50,663	47,452	297,04	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
21	136	JORDI GALLART	N		297,32	68,721	62,151	64,678	49,5	52,267	297,32	MONTMANTELL-TIC	CITROEN
22	209	CRISTIAN GENÉ	SN		297,40	67,5	61,287	68,257	51,83	48,529	297,40	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU
23	120	JORDI LLANES	N		298,58	61,112	58,099	62,176	49,467	67,73	298,58	SCA	CITROEN
24	12	MAURICI CANONGIA	DESF		298,61	70,54	62,906	61,369	53,019	50,776	298,61	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
25	67	SERGI PUIG	N		299,50	66,224	62,375	66,315	53,944	50,641	299,50	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
26	4	RAFA BENITO	N	V	299,74	68,547	64,086	68,265	50,532	48,307	299,74	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
27	128	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	N	V	300,81	70,295	62,847	64,144	53,398	50,124	300,81	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
28	216	PABLO PRIETO	N		300,88	66,424	66,927	65,801	50,794	50,938	300,88	.	FORD
29	110	MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO	DESF		301,04	69,142	62,965	66,747	52,442	49,745	301,04	.	POLO
30	179	SALVADOR COLILLAS	DESF		301,80	69,427	63,965	63,947	52,274	52,184	301,80	MIAU TEAM	POLO
31	17	JOAN CANONGIA	DESF		302,44	67,504	63,127	67,492	53,41	50,903	302,44	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
32	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		302,65	66,247	61,631	65,497	55,854	53,423	302,65	AS	POLO
33	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		303,64	66,185	64,775	63,946	52,59	56,149	303,64	MIAU TEAM	POLO
34	134	SERGI RIGUILLO	DESF		304,21	70,112	63,198	64,208	54,272	52,416	304,21	KEIMXTA TEAM	POLO
35	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		304,26	65,993	66,427	67,725	54,041	50,074	304,26	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
36	119	JOEL REY	N		304,52	66,719	66,202	69,174	51,49	50,936	304,52	SCA	CITROEN
37	217	TONI CARBAJO	N		304,80	71,204	64,083	66,818	52,164	50,529	304,80	.	CITROEN
38	54	FERRAN SOLANS	DESF		305,42	67,862	63,751	64,14	53,154	56,51	305,42	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
39	41	MARTI AGUILERA	N	I	306,10	71,131	64,348	66,793	52,867	50,962	306,10	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
40	213	ANGEL MASEGOSA	N		306,19	71,856	64,725	65,198	52,89	51,524	306,19	.	CITROEN
41	68	PAU CANONGIA	SN		307,88	67,468	64,325	65,816	54,317	55,949	307,88	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
42	129	JEP MARTI	N	I	309,14	73,637	65,186	68,044	52,346	49,929	309,14	COCOTEAM	SUBARU

43	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	309,40	69,785	65,252	68,309	53,021	53,037	309,40	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
44	214	MARC CALERO	N		309,54	70,23	65,142	69,204	51,839	53,122	309,54	.	CITOEN
45	90	JESUS CAMACHO	DESF		310,21	70,928	64,643	66,61	52,912	55,117	310,21	AS	POLO
46	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		310,35	66,91	64,996	63,932	54,96	59,549	310,35	AS	POLO
47	111	FREDERIC MIRO	DESF		313,83	71,378	69,436	67,09	54,051	51,877	313,83	.	POLO
48	174	JORDI GUBERNA	DESF		318,76	73,602	63,036	69,25	54,89	57,986	318,76	.	POLO
49	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	319,30	71,645	64,79	63,798	63,409	55,653	319,30	AS	CITROEN
50	215	CARLOS MIGUEL	N		320,67	71,068	64,84	76,864	57,173	50,725	320,67	.	FORD
51	39	JOSEP AGUILERA	SN		322,10	70,191	64,331	76,154	59,815	51,611	322,10	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
52	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		322,99	85,486	64,468	76,631	48,049	48,36	322,99	MIR@COMNEM	SUBARU
53	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		323,06	70,984	71,482	77,891	50,728	51,971	323,06	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
54	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	D	325,01	73,164	72,196	69,549	51,099	59,006	325,01	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
55	5	ELI NUÑO	N	D	326,98	72,908	79,37	67,953	55,244	51,51	326,98	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
56	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		329,82	84,715	63,957	67,339	55,12	58,691	329,82	MIAU TEAM	POLO
57	6	DAVID BENITO	N	I	330,68	80,14	67,414	72,247	53,659	57,225	330,68	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
58	64	MANEL TRIVIÑO	AK		338,43	81,707	67,017	70,338	59,001	60,369	338,43	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
59	182	FERRAN SALADICH	AK		345,76	77,67	73,274	72,072	55,925	66,816	345,76	.	TOYOTA
60	135	JOAN GALLART	N		348,13	73,828	68,278	69,878	55,65	80,495	348,13	SPA-MONTMANTELL	CITROEN
61	212	JOSEP PELAI	N		358,25	69,97	67,871	100	59,886	60,524	358,25	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU
62	184	LLUIS ORTIGA	N	V	365,55	78,464	76,739	85,048	62,639	62,656	365,55	.	HYUNDAI
63	219	SERGI FELIS	N		381,93	94,548	81,147	81,709	60,227	64,304	381,93	LLEIDA HOBBY	CITROEN
64	210	JOAN PELAI	SN		447,24	100	84,379	93,808	100	69,05	447,24	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU